¥ (B 4& £5
BANK OF CHINA

PERITRITFRZIAHEE

MKS: 6217855000048010876 F#&: #)\eE

- HEA: 2019F 38 1 H-2019F 7825 H mi: ARH P
X5 HER HE RBEE REN
20190305 7z 1,500,000.00 2.801,650.00
20190317 7z 301,486.00 3,103,136.00
20190415 153 200,000.00 2,903,136.00
20190426 2y 1,600,000.00 4,503,136.00
20190428 7z 500,000.00 5,003,136.00
20190501 Mz 135,000.00 4,868,136.00
20190504 iz 1,300,000.00 6,168,136.00
20190513 37 150.000.00 6,318,136.00
20190520 12553 105,000.00 6,213,136.00
20190526 %y 904,260.00 7,117,396.00
20190601 7 350,000.00 7,467,396.00
20190605 1253 200,000.00 7,267,396.00
20190610 7z 1,150,000.00 8,417.396.00
20190615 Ly 164,130.00 8,581,526.00
20190620 ®iF 250,000.00 8,831,526.00
20190621 E 156,000.00 8,987,526.00
20190624 iz 900.000.00 9,887,526.00
20190628 253 154,000.00 9,733,526.00
20190629 iz 1,890,000.00 11,623.526.00
20190703 M= 200,000.00 11,423,526.00
20190706 i1z 500,000.00 11,923,526.00
20190710 iz 830,000.00 12,753,526.00
20190713 1353 120,000.00 12,633,526.00
20190715 = 500,000.00 13,133,526.00
20190720 iz 280.000.00 13.413.526.00




BANK OF CHINA
BANK CARD TRANSACTION DETAILS OF BANK OF CHINA

A/C No: 62178550500023297652 Name: Sun Xia
Date from: 01-03-2019 to 25-07-2019 Currency: RMB
Transaction date Type Transaction Amount Balance
05-03-2019 Cash 1,500,000.00 2,801,650.00
17-03-2019 Cash deposit 301,486.00 3,103,136.00
15-04-2019 Cash 200,000.00 2,903,136.00
26-04-2019 transfer deposit 1,600,000.00 4,503,136.00
28-04-2019 Cash deposit 500,000.00 5,003,136.00
01-03-2019 Cash 135,000.00 4,868,136.00
04-03-2019 Transfer deposit 1,3000,000.00 6,168,136.00
13-03-2019 Transfer deposit 150,000.00 6,318,136.00
20-05-2019 Transfer 105,000.00 6,213,136.00
26-05-2019 Transfer deposit 904,260.00 7,117,396.00
01-06-2019 Transfer deposit 350,000.000 7,467,396.00
05-06-2019 Transfer 200,000.00 7,267,396.00
10-06-2019 Cash deposit 1,150,000.00 8,417.396.00
15-06-2019 Transfer deposit 164,130.00 8,581,526.00
20-06-2019 Transfer deposit 250,000.00 8,831,526.00
21-06-2019 Cash deposit 156-000.00 8,987,526.00
24-06-2019 Transfer deposit 900,000.00 9,887,526.00
28-06-2019 Transfer 154,000.00 9,773,526.00
29-06-2019 Cash deposit 1,890,000.00 11,623,526.00
03-07-2019 Cash 200,000.00 11,423,526.00
06-07-2019 Cash deposit 500,000.00 11,923,526.00
10-07-2019 Cash deposit 830,000.00 12,753,526.00
13-07-2019 Transfer 120,000.00 12,633,526.00
15-07-2019 Transfer deposit 500,000.00 13,133,526.00
20-07-2019 Cash deposit 280,000.00 13,413,526.00
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